Position

Radiation Therapist

Radiation Therapist

Chief Radiation Therapist

Lvn - Oncology

Radiation Therapist - Pd

Ctc Clerk/Scheduler

Radiation Therapy Aide-Pd

Other Positions Held

Authorization
Coordinator

Special District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Sierra View Local Health Care
District

Department
Radiation Therapy (CTC)

Radiation Therapy (CTC)

Radiation Therapy (CTC)

Radiation Therapy (CTC)

Radiation Therapy (CTC)

Radiation Therapy (CTC)

Radiation Therapy (CTC)

Total Wages
$118,318

$91,384

$86,163

$55,106

$47,953

$30,989

$19,925



