	Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages
1.	Radiation Therapist		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Radiation Therapy (CTC)	\$118,318
2.	Radiation Therapist		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Radiation Therapy (CTC)	\$91,384
3.	Chief Radiation Therapist		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Radiation Therapy (CTC)	\$86,163
4.	Lvn - Oncology		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Radiation Therapy (CTC)	\$55,106
5.	Radiation Therapist - Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Radiation Therapy (CTC)	\$47,953
6.	Ctc Clerk/Scheduler	Authorization Coordinator	Sierra View Local Health Care District	Radiation Therapy (CTC)	\$30,989
7.	Radiation Therapy Aide-Pd		Sierra View Local Health Care District	Radiation Therapy (CTC)	\$19,925